
 

   

 

 

     TARIFA PRECIOS     

            MATERIALES 

  



 

 

COLOUR 
 

(KG) 
 

 
 

Unit price 
 

€/Kg 
 

 
 

      NAME 

 
 

 

 
2,3 

 
 

 
67,63 € 

 
29,40 € 

 
 

2,3kg 

  147,50 € 29,50 €  
5kg 

 

2,3  67,63 € 29,40 €  
2,3kg 

       

 
  147,50 € 29,50 €  

5kg 

 

 

COLOUR 
 

(KG) 
 

 
 

Unit price 
 

€/Kg 
 

 
 

      NAME 

 
 

 

 
2,3 

 
 

 
67,63 € 

 
29,40 € 

 
 

2,3kg 

  147,50 € 29,50 €  
5kg 

 

2,3  67,63 € 29,40 €  
2,3kg 

       

 
  147,50 € 29,50 €  

5kg 

 

 

COLOUR 
 

(KG) 
 

 
 

  Unit price €/Kg 
 

NAME 

 
 

 
2,3 

 
5 

 
 

 
 

 
P003430 

2,3kg 

  

                                                                    PLA 
 

 

 

                                                                    ABS 

 

 

                                                                    TPU 

  

                                                                    PA12 CARBON 

  

 

COLOUR 
 

(KG) 
 

MOQ 
 

  Unit price €/Kg 
 

Nº       NAME 

 
BLACK 

 
2,2 

 
3 

 
317,25 € 

 
144,2 € 

 
P003430 

   Coil PA12 carbo 

2,3kg 



 

 

COLOUR 
 

(KG) 
 

 
 

Unit price €/Kg 
 

NAME 

 
 

 
2,3 

 
5 

 
 

 
 

 
P003418 

 

 

 

COLOUR 
 

(KG) 
 

 
 

Unit price €/Kg 
 

NAME 

 
 

 
2,3 

 
3 

 
 

 
 

 
P003572 

2,3kg 

 

                                     

                                                                   ASA  

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                  HIPS  
 

  

 

 

 

 

                                                          PETG CARBON  
 

 

                                                                  PVA  
 

 

                                                                   PP  
 

 

COLOUR 
 

(KG) 
 

MOQ 
 

Unit price €/Kg 
 

Nº      NAME 

 
NATURAL 

 
2,3 

 
5 

 
92,78 € 

 
40,34 € 

 
P003966 

  Coil PVA Natural 

2,3kg 

 

COLOUR 
 

(KG) 
 

MOQ 
 

Unit price €/Kg 
 

Nº      NAME 

 
 
 
 
  NATURAL 
 

 

2,3 

 

5 

 

74,81 € 

 

32,53 € 

 

P003417 
 Coil  HIPS Natural 

2,3kg 

 
NATURAL            5 

 
5 

 
163,13 € 

 
32,63 € 

 
P001871 

  Coil HIPS Natural 

5kg 

 

COLOUR 
 

(KG) 
 

MOQ 
 

Unit price €/Kg 
 

Nº      NAME 

 
BLACK 

 
2,3 

 
5 

 
122,31 € 

 
53,18 € 

 
P00PP1 

   Coil PP black 

2.3Kg 



 

 

                                                                  PC-ABS  

 

                                                                 PLA-HQ  

                                                       

 
 

  

                                                                 PVA-HQ 

 

 

                                                                   PETG 

 

 

 

 

COLOUR 
 

(KG) 
 

MOQ 
 

Unit price €/Kg 
 

Nº      NAME 

 
BLACK 

 
2,3 

 
5 

 
173,41 € 

 
75,39 € 

 
P003901

   Coil PC-ABS 

black    2.3Kg 

 

COLOUR 
 

(KG) 
 

MOQ 
 

Unit price €/Kg 
 

Nº      NAME 

 
BLACK 

 
4,5 

 
5 

 
188,75 € 

 
41,94 € 

 
P000567 

Coil PLA- HQ 

black 4,4kg 

 
NATURAL 2,2 5 93,75 € 42,61 € P004420 

Coil PLA-HQ 

Natural 2,2kg 

 
NATURAL          4,5 

 
- 

 
188,75 € 

 
41,94 € 

 
P000212 

Coil PLA- HQ 

Natural 4,4kg 

 

COLOUR 
 

(KG) 
 

MOQ 
 

Unit price €/Kg 
 

Nº      NAME 

 
NATURAL 

 
1 

 
3 

 
90,63 € 

 
90,63 € 

 
P000211 

Coil PVA-HQ 

Natural 1kg 

 

COLOUR 
 

(KG) 
 

MOQ 
 

Unit price €/Kg 
 

Nº      NAME 

 
NATURAL 

 
2,2 

 
5 

 
100,47 € 

 
45,67 € 

 
P000215 

Coil  PETG 

Natural 2,2kg 


